
Version: 1.4.2.27 10/13/2022

STRAIGHT LINE DIAGRAM OF ROAD INVENTORY
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATIONDATE

BY

5 YR INV SLD REV BMP EMP INV SLD REV

09/05/2017 12/20/2017
006.950 006.983 11/05/2019   Steve Shams11/07/2019   Steve Shams

kim auerbach Glen Dvorovy

INT. or US ROUTE NO. STATE ROAD NO.

CR 424/SR 424/SR 434

COUNTY

ORANGE

DISTRICT

05

ROADWAY ID

75260000

 SECTION STATUS

12

SHEET NO:

1 OF 2
002.338 003.125 10/13/2022  FDOT 10/13/2022  METRIC

ROADWAY

FEATURES

LANE WIDTHS
ARE AVERAGED

ROADWAY

COMPOSITION

HORIZONTAL

ALIGNMENT

STRUCTURE

DESCRIPTION

SIS

FUN CLASS

SPEED LIMIT

DISTRICT USE

AC MAN CLS

0.0 1.0 2.0

ROADWAY

FEATURES

LANE WIDTHS
ARE AVERAGED

ROADWAY

COMPOSITION

HORIZONTAL

ALIGNMENT

STRUCTURE

DESCRIPTION

SIS

FUN CLASS

SPEED LIMIT

DISTRICT USE

AC MAN CLS

2.0 3.0 4.0

ACTIVE OFF THE SHS
(MP 0.000 TO MP 1.517)

ACTIVE OFF THE SHS
(MP 1.517 TO MP 2.299)

ASSOCIATED STATION EXCEPTION
SEE ROADWAY ID: 75500000

MP 0.000 TO MP 2.578

2.
30

4

4.
00

0

ACTIVE OFF THE SHS
(MP 1.517 TO MP 2.299)

 2
.2

99

INSIDE CITY, AND URBAN
* ORLANDO
* ORLANDO
*|<=EDGEWATER DR
*|<SR  424

 2
.6

07
INSIDE URBAN, OUTSIDE CITY
* ORLANDO
*|<=EDGEWATER DR
*|<SR  424

 2
.7

46

INSIDE CITY, AND URBAN
* ORLANDO
* ORLANDO
*|<=EDGEWATER DR
*|<SR  424

 2
.8

63

INSIDE URBAN, OUTSIDE CITY
* ORLANDO
*|<=EDGEWATER DR
*|<SR  424

2.
29

9

2.
38

4

2.
43

6

2.
49

5

2.
51

6

73.0' - 42.0'
4 - 10.5' RDWY
19.0 TFSP MED
2 - 4.0' PVD SHLD1
2 - 2.0' C&G SHLD2

73.0' - 42.0'
4 - 10.5' RDWY
19.0 CB&VEG MED
2 - 2.0' C&G INSHLD1
2 - 4.0' PVD SHLD1
2 - 2.0' C&G SHLD2

73.0' - 42.0'
4 - 10.5' RDWY
19.0 TFSP MED
2 - 4.0' PVD SHLD1
2 - 2.0' C&G SHLD2

66.0' - 42.0'
4 - 10.5' RDWY
12.0 CB&VEG MED
2 - 2.0' C&G INSHLD1
2 - 4.0' PVD SHLD1
2 - 2.0' C&G SHLD2

64.0' - 42.0'
4 - 10.5' RDWY
10.0 PAVED TURN LANE (TWLTL/TURN) MED
2 - 4.0' PVD SHLD1
2 - 2.0' C&G SHLD2

PA
R

 S
T

 2
.2

99

MAURY R
D

2.4
75

TO MAURY RD

2.495

DOWD AVE

2.6
44

D
O

W
D

 A
VE

2.
64

4

D
EL

R
ID

G
E

AV
E

2.
67

1

R
O

C
KM

O
N

T 
C

T

   
   

2.
70

0

W
EB

ST
ER

 S
T

2.
73

8
BI

SH
O

P 
M

O
O

R
E 

H
 S

   
   

   
  2

.7
79

AR
TH

U
R

 
AV

E
2.

80
2

H
U

N
TE

R
AV

E
2.

86
6

VE
N

ET
IA

N
 

AV
E

2.
93

2
LE

IG
H

 A
VE

   
 2

.9
47

M
EA

D
O

W
S 

AV
E

3.
00

2

SO
U

TH
 

PA
LM

 A
VE

3.
06

8

N
O

R
TH

 
PA

LM
 A

VE
3.

12
5

LA
S 

FL
O

R
ES

 W
AY

   
   

   
3.

14
7

G
R

IE
R

 A
VE

3.
19

8

JO
AN PL

3.1
98

FLE
CK AVE

3.2
56

SH
ER

R
IN

G
TO

N
 R

D

   
   

   
3.

30
7

SA
XO

N
 D

R

3.
35

9

TO FAIRBANKS AVE

3.468

FA
IR

BA
N

KS
 A

VE

   
   

  3
.4

76

FROM 

FA
IR

BANKS AVE3.4
95

LA
N

TR
Y 

C
T

   
 3

.5
38

EL
LI

S 
D

R

   
3.

59
3

TH
IS

TL
ED

O
W

N
 A

VE

   
   

   
 3

.6
41

W
EN

TR
O

P 
LN

3.
78

0
G

O
D

D
AR

D
 A

VE

   
   

3.
82

0

AN
D

R
U

S 
AV

E

   
  3

.9
36

3.
75

7

5211

2.
56

1
2.

57
4

3.
30

7

2.
29

9 28/FC-9.5

28/FC-9.5

CURVE DATA NOT FIELD VERIFIED

B=N46°58'20"W B=N00°52'10"W B=N14°04'10"W B=N50°00'10"W

PC=2.400
PI=2.447
PT=2.494
Δ=1°14'10.00"
D=0°15'

PC=2.555
PI=2.625
PT=2.692
Δ=44°52'00.00"
D=6°00'

Δ=13°12'00.00"
D=3°15'
PC=2.824
PI=2.862
PT=2.901

Δ=35°56'00.00"
D=5°00'
PC=3.137
PI=3.207
PT=3.279

PC=3.582
PI=3.614
PT=3.646
Δ=11°24'02.00"
D=3°23'

PC=3.754
PI=3.792
PT=3.836
Δ=4°49'23.00"
D=1°13'

PC=3.840
PI=3.882
PT=3.923
Δ=19°04'23.00"
D=4°20'

2.
29

9

URBAN MINOR ART

2.
29

9

30MPH

2.
33

8

35MPH

2.
80

2

40MPH

3.
12

5

45MPH

2.
29

9

ACCESS CLASS06



Version: 1.4.2.27 10/13/2022

STRAIGHT LINE DIAGRAM OF ROAD INVENTORY
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATIONDATE

BY

5 YR INV SLD REV BMP EMP INV SLD REV

09/05/2017 12/20/2017
006.950 006.983 11/05/2019   Steve Shams11/07/2019   Steve Shams

kim auerbach Glen Dvorovy

INT. or US ROUTE NO. STATE ROAD NO.

CR 424/SR 424/SR 434

COUNTY

ORANGE

DISTRICT

05

ROADWAY ID

75260000

 SECTION STATUS

12

SHEET NO:

2 OF 2
002.338 003.125 10/13/2022 FDOT 10/13/2022   METRIC

ROADWAY

FEATURES

LANE WIDTHS
ARE AVERAGED

ROADWAY

COMPOSITION

HORIZONTAL

ALIGNMENT

STRUCTURE

DESCRIPTION

SIS

FUN CLASS

SPEED LIMIT

DISTRICT USE

AC MAN CLS

4.0 5.0 6.0

ROADWAY

FEATURES

LANE WIDTHS
ARE AVERAGED

ROADWAY

COMPOSITION

HORIZONTAL

ALIGNMENT

STRUCTURE

DESCRIPTION

SIS

FUN CLASS

SPEED LIMIT

DISTRICT USE

AC MAN CLS

6.0

 4
.0

00

INSIDE URBAN, OUTSIDE CITY
* ORLANDO
*|<=EDGEWATER DR
*|<SR  424  4

.8
71

INSIDE URBAN, OUTSIDE CITY
* ORLANDO
*|<=FOREST CITY RD
*|<SR  434

 6
.0

00

INSIDE URBAN, OUTSIDE CITY
* ORLANDO
*|<=FOREST CITY RD
*|<SR  434

4.
00

0

4.
16

3

4.
29

4

4.
77

3

4.
87

1

4.
97

0

4.
97

4

6.
00

0

6.
68

3

6.
78

2

64.0' - 42.0'
4 - 10.5' RDWY
10.0 PAVED TURN LANE (TWLTL/TURN) MED
2 - 4.0' PVD SHLD1
2 - 2.0' C&G SHLD2

71.0' - 42.0'
4 - 10.5' RDWY
17.0 TFSP MED
2 - 4.0' PVD SHLD1
2 - 2.0' C&G SHLD2

65.0' - 42.0'
4 - 10.5' RDWY
11.0 PAVED TURN LANE (TWLTL/TURN) MED
2 - 4.0' PVD SHLD1
2 - 2.0' C&G SHLD2

71.0' - 48.0'
4 - 12.0' RDWY
11.0 PAVED TURN LANE (TWLTL/TURN) MED
2 - 4.0' PVD SHLD1
2 - 2.0' C&G SHLD2

103.0' - 36.0'L+24.0'R
3 - 12.0'L + 2 - 12.0'R RDWY
31.0 TFSP MED
2 - 4.0' PVD SHLD1
2 - 2.0' C&G SHLD2

105.0' - 36.0'L+24.0'R
3 - 12.0'L + 2 - 12.0'R RDWY
41.0 VEG MED
2 - 2.0' C&G SHLD1

93.0' - 48.0'
4 - 12.0' RDWY
41.0 VEG MED
2 - 2.0' C&G SHLD1

93.0' - 48.0'
4 - 12.0' RDWY
41.0 VEG MED
2 - 2.0' C&G SHLD1

102.0' - 48.0'
4 - 12.0' RDWY
50.0 CB&VEG MED
2 - 2.0' C&G INSHLD1
2 - 2.0' C&G SHLD1

118.0' - 28.0'L+36.0'R
2 - 14.0'L + 3 - 12.0'R RDWY
50.0 CB&VEG MED
2 - 2.0' C&G INSHLD1
2 - 2.0' C&G SHLD1

D
AV

IS
SO

N
 A

VE

   
   

 4
.0

15
FA

IR
VI

EW
 

SH
O

RE
S 

DR

4.
03

6

EG
G

LE
ST

O
N

 A
VE

   
   

  4
.0

95
W

EN
TW

O
O

D
 

AV
E

4.
11

0

LE
E 

R
D

4.
21

1
4.

21
1

SA
TE

L 
D

R

   
4.

48
5

AL
O

H
A 

ST

4.
49

8

AN
N

AN
D

AL
E 

AV
E

4.
56

0

AL
PH

A 
D

R

   
4.

61
4

2 
ST

4.
67

2

H
AM

BL
ET

O
N

 A
VE

4.
72

6

EDGEWATER

 D
R4.8

71

FOREST CITY RD

4.871

W
ES

TO
N

 L
N

   
 5

.0
63

FO
R

ES
T 

C
IT

Y 
TE

R
R

5.
09

3

VI
LL

A 
D

R

5.
16

3
LA

KE
 W

ES
TO

N
 D

R

   
   

   
5.

17
9

AL
L 

AM
ER

IC
AN

 
BL

VD
5.

43
8

KE
N

N
ED

Y 
AV

E

   
   

5.
43

8

KE
LV

IN
G

TO
N

 D
R

5.
53

3

JO
H

N
 P

AU
L 

D
R

   
   

 5
.6

59

G
AM

M
A 

D
R

5.
78

9
LO

VE
LY

 L
N

   
 5

.8
06

R
IV

ER
SI

D
E 

PA
R

K 
R

D

5.
93

2
5.

93
2

JU
ER

G
EN

SE
N

 D
R

   
   

  6
.1

28

FA
LK

N
ER

  R
D

   
   

6.
21

9

D
IA

N
JO

 D
R

   
 6

.2
80

PE
M

BR
O

O
K 

D
R

   
   

6.
43

6
PE

M
BR

O
O

K 
D

R

6.
46

6
D

R
AK

E 
D

R

   
6.

49
6

D
R

AK
E 

D
R

6.
53

0
G

R
EE

N
LE

AF
 D

R

   
   

 6
.5

60
G

R
EE

N
LE

AF
 D

R

6.
59

3

C
AL

LO
W

AY
 D

R

   
   

6.
63

2
C

AL
LO

W
AY

 D
R

6.
65

5
H

ER
BI

SO
N

 D
R

   
   

6.
68

3

W
H

IS
TL

EW
O

O
D

 
D

R 6.
71

8

C
AL

U
M

ET
 D

R

6.
78

2

M
AI

TL
AN

D
 

C
R

O
SS

IN
G

 W
Y

   
   

   
   

   
6.

78
2 75011003

 EB ON

6.945

77
00

20
02

 

EB O
FF

6.9
58

TO R
AMP

6.9
68

FROM RAMP
6.970

SECTION ENDS
SR 414 INTERCHANGE

4.
32

6

5218

5.
33

1

0593

6.
69

3

0594

ASSOCIATED STATION EXCEPTION
SEE ROADWAY ID: 75500000

MP 0.000 TO MP 2.578

4.
00

0 4.
88

2

4.
00

0 28/FC-9.5

28/FC-9.5 4.
77

5 28/FC-3

28/FC-3 4.
83

2 28/FC-3

28/FC-3 4.
85

4 28/FC-12.5

28/FC-12.5

6.
00

0 28/FC-12.5

28/FC-12.5 6.
56

5 28/FC-12.5

28/FC-12.5 6.
57

6 28/FC-3

28/FC-3

CURVE DATA NOT 
FIELD VERIFIED

B=N47°30'59"W B=N00°36'45"W

PI=4.854

Δ=90°00'00.00"

PI=4.933

Δ=0°15'58.00"

PI=5.427

Δ=0°03'54.00"

PI=5.922

Δ=0°38'50.00"

PC=4.099
PI=4.137
PT=4.188
Δ=5°24'00.00"
D=1°20'

Δ=43°21'44.00"
D=29°18'
PC=4.873
PI=4.887
PT=4.901

CURVE DATA NOT FIELD VERIFIED
Δ=0°26'19.00"

PI=6.168

PI=6.414

Δ=0°21'22.00"

Δ=6°00'00.00"
D=1°00'
PC=6.639
PI=6.696
PT=6.754

PC=6.772
PI=6.830
PT=6.888
Δ=6°10'00.00"
D=1°00'

4.
00

0

URBAN MINOR ART

4.
86

1

URBAN PRIN ART OTHER

6.
00

0

URBAN PRIN ART OTHER

4.
00

0

45MPH

6.
00

0

45MPH

6.
96

7

45MPH

4.
00

0

ACCESS CLASS06

4.
85

4

ACCESS CLASS06

4.
85

4

ACCESS CLASS05

6.
00

0

ACCESS CLASS05

6.
98

3

ACCESS CLASS05

END MP: 006.983
NET ROADWAY ID LENGTH: 4.684

Phani Gubbala
Line


